QQ-PC-30-XFM
40Gbps QSFP+ to QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Copper Cables
0.5M, 1M, 2M,3M, 4M, 5M, 6M, 7M Reach
Product Features
 Compliant QSFP MSA specifications
 Fully compatible with IEEE802.3ba and Infiniband QDR specifications
 40 Gb/s total bandwidth
 4 independent duplex channels operating at 10Gbps, also support for 2.5Gbps, 5Gbps

.co
m
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
QQ-PC-30-0.5FM QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Cable (40G QSFP+), 0.5m (1.6ft),
AWG 30, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
QQ-PC-30-1FM QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Cable (40G QSFP+), 1m (3ft),
AWG 30, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
QQ-PC-30-2FM QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Cable (40G QSFP+), 2m (7ft),
AWG 30, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
QQ-PC-28-3FM QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Cable (40G QSFP+), 3m (10ft),
AWG 28, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
QQ-PC-28-4FM QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Cable (40G QSFP+), 4m (13ft),
AWG 28, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
QQ-PC-26-5FM QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Cable (40G QSFP+), 5m (16ft),
AWG 26, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
QQ-PC-24-6FM QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Cable (40G QSFP+), 6m (20ft),
AWG 24, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
QQ-PC-24-7FM QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Cable (40G QSFP+), 7m (23ft),
AWG 24, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
r-M